
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

9

44

16

891

7

28

299

4

154

101

256

290

98

15

89

11

6

111

162

218

12

61

46

161

22

30

1

251

Name

Jari SIHVONEN
Antero VESTERINEN
Elmeri VÄISÄNEN
Jari SUOMINEN
Timo POHJOLA
Matti QVINTUS
Rikhard NORDMAN
Jouko NIEMINEN
Timo TALJA
Erkki MÄNNISTÖ
Pasi HUOMANEN
Pekka ORJATSALO
Pekka KORTELAINEN
Juha PEKKANEN
Seppo Juhani PALMORTH
Arto KÄRKI
Kari SAARINEN
Ville MÄNNISTÖ
Simo NURMI
Kaarlo SALONEN
Urmo KADAKAS
Ahto JAAKSON
Jussi TAMMILEHTO
Jouko PAJUNEN
Pekka SEPPELIN
Pekka SORVALI
Veiko ROOBA
Tassu LINERVA

Nat

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

EST

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

FIN

Make

Yamaha

Yamaha FZR 1000cc 1987

Honda Egli 500cc 1972

Suzuki GSX 750cc 1985

Bimoto

Seeley G50 500cc 1970

Yamaha TZR 250cc 1986

Honda CB 750cc 1972

Honda RS 125cc 1989

Yamaha RD 250cc 1987

Yamaha TZ 350cc 1978

Yamaha TZ 250cc 1976

Eso Norton 500cc 1972

Norton 750cc 1962

Yamaha FZR 1000cc 1987

Honda RS 250cc 1989

Suzuki T20 250cc 1967

Yamaha RD 250cc 1987

Norton Manx 500cc 1954

Honda CB 175cc 1972

CZ 250

Voshot

Suzuki

Kreidler 50cc 1971

Triumph 500cc 1946

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Race Team

SVKMK

SMK

PukMU

SMK

PirMK

PirMK

IMK

PirMK

PirMK

IMK

Best Tm

1:30.469
1:33.832
1:34.079
1:34.635
1:35.820
1:35.917
1:36.730
1:36.784
1:38.262
1:40.328
1:40.944
1:42.408
1:43.763
1:44.836
1:45.646
1:46.428
1:47.057
1:47.619
1:48.595
1:51.072
1:53.520
1:54.887
1:59.823
2:00.610
2:02.113
2:02.537
2:06.777
2:10.783

Diff

3.363

3.610

4.166

5.351

5.448

6.261

6.315

7.793

9.859

10.475

11.939

13.294

14.367

15.177

15.959

16.588

17.150

18.126

20.603

23.051

24.418

29.354

30.141

31.644

32.068

36.308

40.314

Laps

10

10

10

9

3

8

8

9

9

9

8

3

8

7

8

7

4

6

8

8

7

7

6

4

3

5

6

1

In Lap

9

2

8

5

2

8

5

5

6

8

7

2

4

2

8

6

1

4

3

5

5

5

5

3

2

4

6

1
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Pos

29

30

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

25

21

71

90

99

Name

Erkki HAMUNEN
Lembit TEESALU

Mati REINUP
Jaakko VEPSÄLÄINEN
Terho KESKEVAARI

Nat

FIN

EST

EST

FIN

FIN

Make

Honda 250cc 1964

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha 125 AS1 1967

Bridgestone 350cc 1967

Race Team

Pärnu AMK Slik

Best Tm

2:18.849
Diff

48.380

Laps

2

2

In Lap

1

0

0

0

0
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Best Tm: 1:36.730

Best Tm: 1:36.784

Best Tm: 1:38.262

Best Tm: 1:40.328

Best Tm: 1:40.944

Best Tm: 1:42.408

Lap

(299) Rikhard NORDMAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(4) Jouko NIEMINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
p9

(154) Timo TALJA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
p9

(101) Erkki MÄNNISTÖ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
p9

(256) Pasi HUOMANEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
p8

(290) Pekka ORJATSALO
1
2
p3

(98) Pekka KORTELAINEN

Lap Tm

1:39.084
1:40.014
1:38.764
1:38.476
1:36.730

1:40.423
1:38.720
1:36.978

1:39.685
1:38.723
1:41.685
1:39.790
1:36.784

1:38.818
1:37.880
1:37.322
2:23.360

1:40.612
1:39.061
1:39.667
1:40.025
1:38.629
1:38.262

1:42.031
1:48.346
2:36.391

1:44.697
1:42.596
1:44.260
1:43.126
1:43.847
1:41.629
1:41.032
1:40.328

2:26.904

1:43.015
1:44.305
1:42.551
1:41.988
1:49.840
1:41.993
1:40.944

2:12.561

1:43.997
1:42.408

2:08.898

Diff

+2.354
+3.284
+2.034
+1.746

+3.693
+1.990
+0.248

+2.901
+1.939
+4.901
+3.006

+2.034
+1.096
+0.538
+46.576

+2.350
+0.799
+1.405
+1.763
+0.367

+3.769
+10.084
+58.129

+4.369
+2.268
+3.932
+2.798
+3.519
+1.301
+0.704

+46.576

+2.071
+3.361
+1.607
+1.044
+8.896
+1.049

+31.617

+1.589

+26.490

Gap

+0.930
-1.250
-0.288
-1.746
+3.693
-1.703
-1.742

-0.962
+2.962
-1.895
-3.006
+2.034
-0.938
-0.558

+46.038

-1.551
+0.606
+0.358
-1.396
-0.367
+3.769
+6.315
+48.045

-2.101
+1.664
-1.134
+0.721
-2.218
-0.597
-0.704

+46.576

+1.290
-1.754
-0.563
+7.852
-7.847
-1.049

+31.617

-1.589
+26.490

Time of Day

17:16:24.083
17:18:04.097
17:19:42.861
17:21:21.337
17:22:58.067
17:24:38.490
17:26:17.210
17:27:54.188

17:16:22.082
17:18:00.805
17:19:42.490
17:21:22.280
17:22:59.064
17:24:37.882
17:26:15.762
17:27:53.084
17:30:16.444

17:16:35.402
17:18:14.463
17:19:54.130
17:21:34.155
17:23:12.784
17:24:51.046
17:26:33.077
17:28:21.423
17:30:57.814

17:16:36.918
17:18:19.514
17:20:03.774
17:21:46.900
17:23:30.747
17:25:12.376
17:26:53.408
17:28:33.736
17:31:00.640

17:16:47.207
17:18:31.512
17:20:14.063
17:21:56.051
17:23:45.891
17:25:27.884
17:27:08.828
17:29:21.389

17:16:28.874
17:18:11.282
17:20:20.180

Best Tm: 1:43.763

Best Tm: 1:44.836

Best Tm: 1:45.646

Best Tm: 1:46.428

Best Tm: 1:47.057

Best Tm: 1:47.619

Best Tm: 1:48.595

Lap

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
p8

(15) Juha PEKKANEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(89) Seppo Juhani PALMORTH
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(11) Arto KÄRKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(6) Kari SAARINEN
1
2
3
p4

(111) Ville MÄNNISTÖ
1
2
3
4
5
p6

(162) Simo NURMI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
p8

Lap Tm

1:52.380
1:45.781
1:44.909
1:43.763

1:46.123
1:46.141
1:44.933
2:15.943

1:52.166
1:44.836

1:45.081
1:47.299
1:46.051
1:47.511
1:45.196

2:37.379
2:00.536
1:55.397
1:49.435
1:49.113
1:49.516
1:46.955
1:45.646

2:04.573
1:53.847
1:47.011
1:47.100
1:49.176
1:46.428

1:50.288

1:47.057

1:51.448
1:52.096
3:10.539

1:49.092
1:48.493
1:47.959
1:47.619

1:50.286
2:26.975

1:58.965
1:53.934
1:48.595

1:51.259
1:51.490
1:49.733
1:52.558
2:32.515

Diff

+8.617
+2.018
+1.146

+2.360
+2.378
+1.170
+32.180

+7.330

+0.245
+2.463
+1.215
+2.675
+0.360

+51.733
+14.890
+9.751
+3.789
+3.467
+3.870
+1.309

+18.145
+7.419
+0.583
+0.672
+2.748

+3.860

+4.391
+5.039

+1:23.482

+1.473
+0.874
+0.340

+2.667
+39.356

+10.370
+5.339

+2.664
+2.895
+1.138
+3.963
+43.920

Gap

-6.599
-0.872
-1.146
+2.360
+0.018
-1.208

+31.010

-7.330
+0.245
+2.218
-1.248
+1.460
-2.315

-36.843
-5.139
-5.962
-0.322
+0.403
-2.561
-1.309

-10.726
-6.836
+0.089
+2.076
-2.748
+3.860

+4.391
+0.648

+1:18.443

-0.599
-0.534
-0.340
+2.667
+36.689

-5.031
-5.339
+2.664
+0.231
-1.757
+2.825
+39.957

Time of Day

17:16:56.868
17:18:42.649
17:20:27.558
17:22:11.321
17:23:57.444
17:25:43.585
17:27:28.518
17:29:44.461

17:17:05.934
17:18:50.770
17:20:35.851
17:22:23.150
17:24:09.201
17:25:56.712
17:27:41.908

17:15:21.177
17:17:21.713
17:19:17.110
17:21:06.545
17:22:55.658
17:24:45.174
17:26:32.129
17:28:17.775

17:17:20.959
17:19:14.806
17:21:01.817
17:22:48.917
17:24:38.093
17:26:24.521
17:28:14.809

17:16:46.341
17:18:37.789
17:20:29.885
17:23:40.424

17:16:43.478
17:18:31.971
17:20:19.930
17:22:07.549
17:23:57.835
17:26:24.810

17:17:12.993
17:19:06.927
17:20:55.522
17:22:46.781
17:24:38.271
17:26:28.004
17:28:20.562
17:30:53.077

Best Tm: 1:30.469

Best Tm: 1:33.832

Best Tm: 1:34.079

Best Tm: 1:34.635

Best Tm: 1:35.820

Best Tm: 1:35.917

Lap

(9) Jari SIHVONEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

p10

(44) Antero VESTERINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

p10

(16) Elmeri VÄISÄNEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

p10

(891) Jari SUOMINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
p9

(7) Timo POHJOLA
1
2
p3

(28) Matti QVINTUS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

1:35.506
1:36.292
1:35.559
1:35.406
1:32.778
1:34.219
1:32.924
1:33.423
1:30.469

2:30.941

1:33.918
1:33.832

1:37.121
1:36.380
1:34.598
1:35.131
1:34.712
1:34.554
1:33.891
2:27.419

1:35.250
1:35.309
1:40.771
1:37.943
1:37.875
1:34.808
1:38.506
1:34.079

1:34.177
2:30.007

1:39.106
1:36.005
1:38.649
1:44.002
1:34.635

1:39.491
1:36.133
1:35.827
2:29.597

1:37.629
1:35.820

2:26.702

1:38.116
1:36.660
1:38.980
1:37.496
1:37.041
1:39.552
1:37.130
1:35.917

Diff

+5.037
+5.823
+5.090
+4.937
+2.309
+3.750
+2.455
+2.954

+1:00.472

+0.086

+3.289
+2.548
+0.766
+1.299
+0.880
+0.722
+0.059
+53.587

+1.171
+1.230
+6.692
+3.864
+3.796
+0.729
+4.427

+0.098
+55.928

+4.471
+1.370
+4.014
+9.367

+4.856
+1.498
+1.192
+54.962

+1.809

+50.882

+2.199
+0.743
+3.063
+1.579
+1.124
+3.635
+1.213

Gap

+0.786
-0.733
-0.153
-2.628
+1.441
-1.295
+0.499
-2.954

+1:00.472

-0.086
+3.289
-0.741
-1.782
+0.533
-0.419
-0.158
-0.663

+53.528

+0.059
+5.462
-2.828
-0.068
-3.067
+3.698
-4.427
+0.098
+55.830

-3.101
+2.644
+5.353
-9.367
+4.856
-3.358
-0.306

+53.770

-1.809
+50.882

-1.456
+2.320
-1.484
-0.455
+2.511
-2.422
-1.213

Time of Day

17:16:07.451
17:17:43.743
17:19:19.302
17:20:54.708
17:22:27.486
17:24:01.705
17:25:34.629
17:27:08.052
17:28:38.521
17:31:09.462

17:16:04.800
17:17:38.632
17:19:15.753
17:20:52.133
17:22:26.731
17:24:01.862
17:25:36.574
17:27:11.128
17:28:45.019
17:31:12.438

17:16:10.961
17:17:46.270
17:19:27.041
17:21:04.984
17:22:42.859
17:24:17.667
17:25:56.173
17:27:30.252
17:29:04.429
17:31:34.436

17:16:29.772
17:18:05.777
17:19:44.426
17:21:28.428
17:23:03.063
17:24:42.554
17:26:18.687
17:27:54.514
17:30:24.111

17:16:40.700
17:18:16.520
17:20:43.222

17:16:23.624
17:18:00.284
17:19:39.264
17:21:16.760
17:22:53.801
17:24:33.353
17:26:10.483
17:27:46.400
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Best Tm: 2:06.777

Best Tm: 2:10.783

Best Tm: 2:18.849

Best Tm: 2:15.346

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Lap

3
4
5
6

(251) Tassu LINERVA
1

(25) Erkki HAMUNEN
1
p2

(21) Lembit TEESALU
1
p2

(71) Mati REINUP

(90) Jaakko VEPSÄLÄINEN

(99) Terho KESKEVAARI

Lap Tm

2:10.026
2:09.647
2:07.756
2:06.777

2:10.783

2:18.849

3:00.257

2:15.346
5:22.042

Diff

+3.249
+2.870
+0.979

+41.408

-3:58:39.429
-3:55:32.733

Gap

-4.861
-0.379
-1.891
-0.979

+41.408

+3:06.696

Time of Day

17:21:53.822
17:24:03.469
17:26:11.225
17:28:18.002

17:17:23.314

17:17:51.437
17:20:51.694

17:17:12.333
17:22:34.375

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 1:51.072

Best Tm: 1:53.520

Best Tm: 1:54.887

Best Tm: 1:59.823

Best Tm: 2:00.610

Best Tm: 2:02.113

Best Tm: 2:02.537

Lap

(218) Kaarlo SALONEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
p8

(12) Urmo KADAKAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
p7

(61) Ahto JAAKSON
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(46) Jussi TAMMILEHTO
1
2
3
4
5
p6

(161) Jouko PAJUNEN
1
2
3
p4

(22) Pekka SEPPELIN
1
2
p3

(30) Pekka SORVALI
1
2
3
4
p5

(1) Veiko ROOBA
1
2

Lap Tm

1:53.419
1:51.937
1:52.469
1:52.741
1:51.072

1:57.306
1:53.779
2:32.590

1:55.549
1:53.705
1:56.287
1:53.962
1:53.520

2:00.041
2:30.514

2:20.464
2:00.969
1:59.470
1:58.309
1:54.887

1:56.311
1:58.180

2:11.190
2:06.989
2:01.420
2:02.633
1:59.823

2:32.788

2:02.990
2:02.917
2:00.610

2:23.997

10:44.900
2:02.113

2:35.537

2:06.552
2:04.838
2:04.700
2:02.537

2:28.380

2:33.299
2:14.887

Diff

+2.347
+0.865
+1.397
+1.669

+6.234
+2.707
+41.518

+2.029
+0.185
+2.767
+0.442

+6.521
+36.994

+25.577
+6.082
+4.583
+3.422

+1.424
+3.293

+11.367
+7.166
+1.597
+2.810

+32.965

+2.380
+2.307

+23.387

+8:42.787

+33.424

+4.015
+2.301
+2.163

+25.843

+26.522
+8.110

Gap

-1.482
+0.532
+0.272
-1.669
+6.234
-3.527

+38.811

-1.844
+2.582
-2.325
-0.442
+6.521
+30.473

-19.495
-1.499
-1.161
-3.422
+1.424
+1.869

-4.201
-5.569
+1.213
-2.810

+32.965

-0.073
-2.307

+23.387

-8:42.787
+33.424

-1.714
-0.138
-2.163

+25.843

-18.412

Time of Day

17:16:55.720
17:18:47.657
17:20:40.126
17:22:32.867
17:24:23.939
17:26:21.245
17:28:15.024
17:30:47.614

17:17:05.724
17:18:59.429
17:20:55.716
17:22:49.678
17:24:43.198
17:26:43.239
17:29:13.753

17:15:44.483
17:17:45.452
17:19:44.922
17:21:43.231
17:23:38.118
17:25:34.429
17:27:32.609

17:17:20.728
17:19:27.717
17:21:29.137
17:23:31.770
17:25:31.593
17:28:04.381

17:17:36.724
17:19:39.641
17:21:40.251
17:24:04.248

17:26:24.356
17:28:26.469
17:31:02.006

17:17:39.016
17:19:43.854
17:21:48.554
17:23:51.091
17:26:19.471

17:17:28.909
17:19:43.796
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Standing StartPOLE POSITION

 1 1
9 Jari SIHVONEN

1:30.469
Yamaha

 1 2
44 A. VESTERINEN

1:33.832
Yamaha FZR 1000c...

 1 3
16 E. VÄISÄNEN

1:34.079
Honda Egli 500cc 1...

 1 4
891 J. SUOMINEN

1:34.635
Suzuki GSX 750cc ... 2 5

7 Timo POHJOLA
1:35.820
Bimoto

 2 6
28 Matti QVINTUS

1:35.917
Seeley G50 500cc ...

 2 7
299 R. NORDMAN

1:36.730
Yamaha TZR 250cc...

 2 8
4 Jouko NIEMINEN

1:36.784
Honda CB 750cc 19... 3 9

154 Timo TALJA
1:38.262

Honda RS 125cc 19...

 3 10
101 E. MÄNNISTÖ

1:40.328
Yamaha RD 250cc ...

 3 11
256 P. HUOMANEN

1:40.944
Yamaha TZ 350cc ...

 3 12
290 P. O.
1:42.408

Yamaha TZ 250cc ... 4 13
98 P. K.
1:43.763

Eso Norton 500cc 1...

 4 14
15 J. PEKKANEN

1:44.836
Norton 750cc 1962

 4 15
89 S. PALMORTH

1:45.646
Yamaha FZR 1000c...

 4 16
11 Arto KÄRKI

1:46.428
Honda RS 250cc 19... 5 17

6 Kari SAARINEN
1:47.057

Suzuki T20 250cc 1...

 5 18
111 V. MÄNNISTÖ

1:47.619
Yamaha RD 250cc ...

 5 19
162 Simo NURMI

1:48.595
Norton Manx 500cc ...

 5 20
218 K. SALONEN

1:51.072
Honda CB 175cc 19... 6 21

12 Urmo KADAKAS
1:53.520
CZ 250

 6 22
61 Ahto JAAKSON

1:54.887
Voshot

 6 23
46 J. TAMMILEHTO

1:59.823
Suzuki

 6 24
161 J. PAJUNEN

2:00.610
Kreidler 50cc 1971 7 25

22 P. SEPPELIN
2:02.113

Triumph 500cc 194...

 7 26
30 Pekka SORVALI

2:02.537
Yamaha

 7 27
1 Veiko ROOBA

2:06.777
Suzuki

 7 28
251 T. LINERVA

2:10.783
Suzuki 8 29

25 E. HAMUNEN
2:18.849

Honda 250cc 1964

 8 30
21 L. TEESALU

Yamaha

 8 31
71 Mati REINUP

Yamaha

 8 32
90 J. V.

Yamaha 125 AS1 1... 9 33
99 T. KESKEVAARI

Bridgestone 350cc ...
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